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Vancouver (British Columbia, Canada) M oving Online Auction - Hecate PI

Auction Opens. Wed, Aug 19 2:00pm PT

Lot

0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293

Title

Artwork And Bench

Doll Highchair Two Cushions
Lilliput Lane Miniatures
Bradford Exchange Plates
Chair Massagers

Paris Decorative

Decorative

Philips Micro System Stereo
MiracleGro AeroGarden
Glass And Tile End Table
Glass And Tile End Table
Glass And Tile Coffee Table
Ashley Chair And Ottoman
Pair Table Lamps

Pair Lamps

Jewelery

Dining Room Table And Chairs
Del onghi Space Heater
Glassware

3 Pce Display Cabinets
Appliances

Appliances

Hand Bags

Glass Table And Decorative
Desk Lamp

Office

Computer

Panasonic HD Video Camera
Rosetta Stone Italiano

Canon EOS Rebel XSi Camera
Sony Reel To Red

Phones And More

Decorative Lot

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 27 7:00pm PT

Lot

0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326

Title

Wood Bookcase With Books
Kingsize Bed

Wall Lights And Clock
Art

Emeril Cookware
Appliances

Cookware

Kitchenware
Kitchenware

Dishware

Wall Lamps And Shelves
Pair End Tables

Coffee Table

Ashley Loveseat

Set Three Bar Chairs
Games

Decorative

Side Board Cabinet

Samsung Blu Ray, Logitech Speakers

Decorative

Health Care

Exercise

Ikea Kids Desk And Stuff
Captains Bed

DVD's And Hotwheels
Wood Plane Shelf And Lamps
LG32'LCD TV

Bistro Table

Weber Propane BBQ
Patio Set

Flower Pots

Garden Tools

Hammock And Stand
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Lot Title

0327 Garden Decor Lot

0328 Outdoor Steel Fireplace

0329 Featherlite Ladder

0330 Chair

0331 Chair

0332 Luggage

0333 Guiter Hero World Tour

0334 BinOf DVD's

0335 Sporting Equipment

0336 KidsHockey Equipment

0337 Wall Of Garden Tools

0338 Michelin Electric Power Washer
0339 Pair Lawn Chairs

0340 Christmas

0341 Tools

0342 Bike Rack

0343 Two Electric Hedge Trimmers
0344 Scuba Gear

0345 Lamps

0346 Concept Il Dishwasher

0347 Kenmore Fridge Freezer

0348 Whirlpool Electric Range
0349 Mercedes Car Mats, windscreen

Items are asis, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

