## Vancouver (British Columbia, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Hecate Pl

Auction Opens: Wed, Aug 19 2:00pm PT Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 27 7:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0261	Artwork And Bench	0294	Wood Bookcase With Books
0262	Doll Highchair Two Cushions	0295	Kingsize Bed
0263	Lilliput Lane Miniatures	0296	Wall Lights And Clock
0264	Bradford Exchange Plates	0297	Art
0265	Chair Massagers	0298	Emeril Cookware
0266	Paris Decorative	0299	Appliances
0267	Decorative	0300	Cookware
0268	Philips Micro System Stereo	0301	Kitchenware
0269	MiracleGro AeroGarden	0302	Kitchenware
0270	Glass And Tile End Table	0303	Dishware
0271	Glass And Tile End Table	0304	Wall Lamps And Shelves
0272	Glass And Tile Coffee Table	0305	Pair End Tables
0273	Ashley Chair And Ottoman	0306	Coffee Table
0274	Pair Table Lamps	0307	Ashley Loveseat
0275	Pair Lamps	0308	Set Three Bar Chairs
0276	Jewelery	0309	Games
0277	Dining Room Table And Chairs	0310	Decorative
0278	DeLonghi Space Heater	0311	Side Board Cabinet
0279	Glassware	0312	Samsung Blu Ray, Logitech Speakers
0280	3 Pce Display Cabinets	0313	Decorative
0281	Appliances	0314	Health Care
0282	Appliances	0315	Exercise
0283	Hand Bags	0316	Ikea Kids Desk And Stuff
0284	Glass Table And Decorative	0317	Captains Bed
0285	Desk Lamp	0318	DVD's And Hotwheels
0286	Office	0319	Wood Plane Shelf And Lamps
0287	Computer	0320	LG 32" LCD TV
0288	Panasonic HD Video Camera	0321	Bistro Table
0289	Rosetta Stone Italiano	0322	Weber Propane BBQ
0290	Canon EOS Rebel XSi Camera	0323	Patio Set
0291	•		Flower Pots
0292	Phones And More	0325	Garden Tools
0.00	~ · ·	000	** 1 1 1 0 1

0326 Hammock And Stand

**0293** Decorative Lot

- Lot Title
- 0327 Garden Decor Lot
- 0328 Outdoor Steel Fireplace
- 0329 Featherlite Ladder
- **0330** Chair
- **0331** Chair
- 0332 Luggage
- 0333 Guiter Hero World Tour
- 0334 Bin Of DVD's
- 0335 Sporting Equipment
- 0336 Kids Hockey Equipment
- 0337 Wall Of Garden Tools
- 0338 Michelin Electric Power Washer
- 0339 Pair Lawn Chairs
- 0340 Christmas
- **0341** Tools
- 0342 Bike Rack
- 0343 Two Electric Hedge Trimmers
- 0344 Scuba Gear
- **0345** Lamps
- 0346 Concept II Dishwasher
- **0347** Kenmore Fridge Freezer
- 0348 Whirlpool Electric Range
- 0349 Mercedes Car Mats, windscreen

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com